

EX CIVIL570/18
IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. Vs.
OMBIRSINGH AND ORS.

05.08.2022

Present: None for DH.

In the interest of justice, be put up on 25.11.2022.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/05.08.2022