

EX CIVIL 570/18
IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. Vs.
OMBIR SINGH AND ORS.

31.05.2024

At 1:06 pm

Present: **None** for DH/IFFCO TOKIO General Insurance Co.
Advocate Sh. Jitender Gupta along with JD2/Sunil
Suri.

Be listed on 23.08.2024 along with connected
application Under Order IX Rule 13 CPC titled **Shankar Sahani**
Vs. Ombir Singh.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/31.05.2024