

IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. Vs.
OMBIR SINGH AND ORS.

26.07.2025

Present: Advocate Sh. Yogender Singh for DH/IFFCO
TOKIO General Insurance Co. has joined through
VC.
Advocate Sh. Deepak Rohilla for JD2 has joined
through VC.

Put up on 20.09.2025 along with connected case.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/26.07.2025