

EX CIVIL 570/18
IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE CO. LTD. Vs.
OMBIR SINGH AND ORS.

19.12.2025

Present: Sh. Prashant Saxena & Sh. Abhishek, Ld proxy
counsels for JD.
None for insurance company.

List with connected matter on 30.01.2026.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/19.12.2025